REVISED February 17, 2012

FRIDAY MARCH 9

9:30 AM  Performance Evaluation Women Grp. 1
9:55 AM  Performance Evaluation Women Grp. 2
10:25 AM Performance Evaluation Women Grp. 3
10:55 AM Performance Evaluation Women Grp. 4
11:25 AM Performance Evaluation Women Grp. 5
11:55 AM Performance Evaluation Women Grp. 6
12:25PM FLOOD

12:50 PM Performance Evaluation Women Grp. 7
1:20 PM  Performance Evaluation Women Grp. 8
1:50 PM  Performance Evaluation Women Grp. 9
2:20PM  Performance Evaluation Women Grp. 10
2:50 PM  Performance Evaluation Men

3:15PM  FLOOD

3:30 PM  Pre-Introductory Interpretive

3:45PM Introductory Interpretive

4:10 PM  Bronze Interpretive

4:30 PM  Silver Interpretive

4:55PM  Have a good evening!

Spring Fling 2012

Aldergrove Arena
2882 - 272nd St
Aldergrove, BC

SATURDAY MARCH 10

8:45 AM
9:10 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:25 AM
11:50AM
12:15PM
12:45 PM
1:15PM
1:35PM
1:45 PM
2:05 PM
2:20 PM
3:30 PM
4:40 PM
5:05 PM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM
7:25 PM

Pre-Preliminary Women Grp.
Pre-Preliminary Women Grp.
Pre-Preliminary Women Grp.
Pre-Preliminary Women Grp.

Pre-Preliminary Women Grp.

A U~ W N

Pre-Preliminary Women Grp.
FLOOD

Pre-Preliminary Women Grp.

~N

Pre-Preliminary Women Grp. 8
Pre-Preliminary Men

Preliminary Men

Junior Bronze Men

FLOOD

Junior Bronze Women 13 & Over
Junior Bronze Women 12 & Under
FLOOD

Senior Bronze Women

Junior Silver Women

Senior Silver Women

Good Night!

SUNDAY MARCH 11

9:00 AM
9:35 AM
9:50 AM
10:05 AM
10:25 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM

Adult Pre-Intro Interpretive
Adult Intro Interpretive
Adult Silver Interpretive
Adult Masters Free Skate
Adult Bronze Free Skate
Adult Gold Free Skate
Preliminary Women Grp. 1
FLOOD

Preliminary Women Grp. 2
Preliminary Women Grp. 3
Preliminary Women Grp. 4
Solo Dance - Preliminary
Solo Dance - Junior Silver
Solo Dance - Junior Bronze Evaluation

Good Bye




